
200 E. Main St
Lexington, KY 40507Lexington-Fayette Urban County

Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11117-16 Name: LexCall NTT GSA and SOW

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

File created: In control:9/30/2016 Urban County Council

On agenda: Final action:10/13/2016 10/13/2016

Enactment date: 10/13/2016 R-626-2016Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to
execute a General Services Agreement and Statement of Work (awarded pursuant to RFP No. 59-
2015) with NTT Data, Inc., for configuration and deployment of a cloud-based LexCall Citizen Request
Management (CRM) System, at a cost not to exceed $810,716.72. [Div. of Government
Communications/LexCall, Tatum]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. (1) LexCall CRM SOW memo, 2. (2) NTT - Lexcall GSA, 3. (3) NTT - Lexcall SOW, 4.
00550529.pdf, 5. RESOLUTION - 626-2016.pdf, 6. 259-2016 - CONTRACT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received First ReadingUrban County Council10/13/2016 1

Suspended Rules for Second ReadingUrban County Council10/13/2016 1 Pass

ApprovedUrban County Council10/13/2016 1 Pass

Approved and Referred to DocketUrban County Council Work
Session

10/11/2016 1 Pass

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

